STRAMAT Vertriebs GmbH - Bonigstraße 25 b - AT-6973 Höchst - Fon +43 5578 76276 0 - office@stramat.com 1 - 3
Trimmflex TRF 2000 B with gasoline engine and sand-
paper fan drum
Description
The TRIMMFLEX TRF 2000 B is ideal to handle difficult demakings on concrete gently.
The drum can be equipped with various sandpaper fan blades. A change of the drum is done in a few
minutes. For the distances of floor markings on difficult concrete floors.
This makes the TRF 2000 B the ideal machine for fast and varied jobs.
Working width: 200 mm
Distance to wall: 50 mm
Connection to vacuum: 40 mm
Dimensions: 370 x 1060 x 960 mm
Weight with drum: 64 Kg
Power: 2.2 kW (3 HP)
RPM: 2.700 RPM
Drive: Petrol engine
Item number:
TRIM-00322001
Length:
370 mm
Width:
1060 mm
Height:
960 mm
64 kg
Weight:
Created on 28.12.2023
STRAMAT Vertriebs GmbH - Bonigstraße 25 b - AT-6973 Höchst - Fon +43 5578 76276 0 - office@stramat.com 2 - 3
Spare parts
STRAMAT Vertriebs GmbH - Bonigstraße 25 b - AT-6973 Höchst - Fon +43 5578 76276 0 - office@stramat.com 3 - 3
Accessories/Extensions
TRF2000 - Set with 4 abrasive
Brushes Grit 40
Distance spacer 50 MM for drum
TRF2000
Item number: TRIM-04320010
Item number: TRIM-44320002